Jets - Summer

Tuesday, 6/7/16

2016

George Pierce Park

10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets o|j6(o|7(8]- 21
Always Wise Pest Solutions ||8|2|0]4]|2] - 16
Tuesday, 6/14/16 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 1111)10|0|2|4 18
Luxury Landscape 410(3|0f0fO0 7
Tuesday, 6/21/16 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Small Ball 0fof0]|5(3]|0 8
Jets 314(2]|4]0(1 14
Tuesday, 6/28/16 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 417(5(0f-{- 16
Red Devils 211110} -{- 4
Tuesday, 7/12/16 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Gwinnett County Free Agents [|5[0|0]2[0] - 7
Jets 72414 - 17
Tuesday, 7/19/16 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 2|10(1]0]0f1 6
Bombers 0j1f{of|3f0f2 7
Tuesday, 7/26/16 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Hammerheads 410(0f0f1{0 5
Jets 2|10(1]2]0f0 6
Tuesday, 8/2/16 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Always Wise Pest Solutions ||2]|6(4]0([6 - 18
Jets 3(0f0|2(0f- 5
Tuesday, 8/9/16 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Luxury Landscape Oj1(1|4(2|6 14
Jets 112]10|0(9]3 15
Tuesday, 8/16/16 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 10(2|1|5]-]- 18
Small Ball of2121]0f-]- 3




